AC Servo Motor
DHT Series
Specification Manual
Manual Version 1.2b
Oct 2013
dmmdhtsp_1.2b_en
       Product Warranty

direct sunlight.
 Ensure that the servo motor will not be subject to splashes of cooling fluid, oil, or
residual metal chips from the machinery.
 Do not subject the cables to large amounts of stress.  Including tension, bending,
or twisting.
 The motor specifications are valid for cable lengths <20m, contact DMM
Technology Corp. if cables need to be longer.
 Do not perform unauthorized modifications to the servo motor or cables
 Ensure that the servo motor is not in direct contact with any heat sensitive objects.
The servo motor may generate large amounts of hear after prolonged use.
 In general, the servo motor should be installed and mounted in a well ventilated,
low humidity area that will not be subject to significant vibration or shock.
 Encoder Feedback
For 0.22kW to 0.75kW servo motors:
Part Number Length
CA-9M9F-10 10ft (3.05m)
CA-9M9F-15 15ft (4.57m)
CA-9M9F-25 25ft (7.62m)
 *: Custom lengths available.  Contact DMM Technology Corp. for details.
For 1.5kW to 2.0kW servo motors:
Part Number Length
CA-ECRL-10 10ft (3.05m)
CA-ECRL-15 15ft (4.57m)
CA-ECRL-25 25ft (7.62m)
 *: Custom lengths available.  Contact DMM Technology Corp. for details.
dmmdhtsp_1.2b_en
 Servo Motor Power Cable: For 0.22kW to 0.75kW servo motors
The motor power cables should be extended using insulated electrical/industrial wires
according to the following selection.  Separate this cable from the encoder feedback cable
or any other cable used for I/O to avoid noise or disruptions in communication.  Do not
bundle the motor power cable in the same duct or bracket with any other cables.
  Part Number Length
Premium Type
(With Shielding)
16AWG
CA-MPWR-10P 10ft (3.05m)
CA-MPWR-15P 15ft (4.57m)
CA-MPWR-25P 25ft (7.62m)
CA-MPWR-35P 35ft (10.67m)
*: Custom lengths available.  Contact DMM Technology Corp. for details.
 Servo Motor Power Cable: For 1.5kW to 2.0kW servo motors
The 1.5kW and 2.0kW servo motors uses circular L-shaped plugs.  The motor power
cables should be extended using insulated electrical/industrial wires according to the
following selection.  Separate this cable from the encoder feedback cable or any other
cable used for I/O to avoid noise or disruptions in communication.  Do not bundle the
motor power cable in the same duct or bracket with any other cables.
  Part Number Length
Premium Type
(With Shielding)
12AWG
CA-MPWR-T10P 10ft (3.05m)
CA-MPWR-T15P 15ft (4.57m)
CA-MPWR-T25P 25ft (7.62m)
CA-MPWR-T35P 35ft (10.67m)
*: Custom lengths available.  Contact DMM Technology Corp. for details.
DMM Technology Corp.  © 2013
3125 - 21331 Gordon Way
Richmond, British Columbia V6W1J9